
UPDATED LIST OF CLAIMS  (as on 20-09-2022)
For

ROLEX CYCLES PRIVATE LIMITED-IN LIQUIDATION

Sl. 
No.

Category Claim Received
(Amount in INR)

Claim Admitted
(Amount in INR)

1
2
3
4

Statutory Dues Creditors
EPFO
ESIC
Department of Customs (EPCG)
Income Tax Department

Total

509828
1767802
742672
244874812

247895114

509828
1767802
742672
244874812

247895114


