## UPDATED LIST OF CLAIMS (as on 20-09-2022) For ROLEX CYCLES PRIVATE LIMITED-IN LIQUIDATION

SI. No.	Category	Claim Received (Amount in INR)	Claim Admitted (Amount in INR)
	Statutory Dues Creditors		
1	EPFO	509828	509828
2	ESIC	1767802	1767802
3	Department of Customs (EPCG)	742672	742672
4	Income Tax Department	244874812	244874812
		247895114	247895114
	Total		